
$260

$290

$360

$420

$650

$500+

By Quotation

$380

$480

$580

$780

$1,280

Stylist 

Senior Stylist

Creative Stylist 

Artistic Director

Chief Director

Additional UP-DO 

Artistic Styling

髮型師

資深髮型師

創意髮型師

藝術總監

首席髮型總監

特別造型另加

藝術髮型 

Hair Cut / Blow-dry Shampoo
& Blow Dry

Cut &
Finishing

$680

$780

$780

$680

$480

$680

$300

  -    $1,380

 -    $2,880

 -    $3,880

 -    $1,380

          $1,980+

-           $680

 -    $1,380

 -           $800

Colouring

Bleach 

Highlights / Lowlights

Highlights

Balayage / Air Touch

Re-touch T Section

Additional Base Colour / Bleach 另加底色

Additional Vegan Colour 另加天然成份色彩染髮

染 髮

漂 染

挑 染 (Per time 每次)

挑 染 (Partial 局部)

巴黎畫染 / 空氣手刷染

局部新生髮補染

Color

$680

$1,380

$1,680

  -    $2,880

 -    $3,880

 -    $3,880

          

Cold Perm

Hot Perm

Hair Texture Reconstruction 塑形燙髮

(Straightening + Curl + Root Perm 直療 + 電髮 + 髮根燙)

Permanent Waving Series

    

冷 燙

熱 燙

$1,280

$1,980

  -    $3,880

 -    $3,980

Ion Straightening 

NANOKERATIN® SYSTEM Complete Straightening
納⽶角質蛋白抗毛燥順滑護理療程

Straightening Series

負離子直髮 / 直療

$ 280

$ 330

$120 / $160 / $200

Additional: Nano Steam

VIP Room

Technician Fee

納⽶微霧導入水療

貴賓房

電染師收費

Others

$380 -          $680Pre-Chemical Treatment 

水凝秀髮滋潤護理

髮絲金屬淨化護理

淨化護理

科研髮芯重組護理系統

頭皮護理

黑矅光感護髮療程

Hair & Scalp Treatment Series

電染漂前 / 後頭髮護理療程

Moisturizing

L’Oréal Metal DX

epres™ BOND REPAIR TREATMENT

K18™ Chelating Hair Complex

K18™ System

Scalp Treatment 

Purifica Pro Hair Treatment

$480

$480

$500

$380

$780

$680

$1,300

-          $780

-          $780

-          $800

-          $680

 -    $1,080

 -    $1,480

-    $1,900

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details.
有關價格以店內標價為準，網站只供參考，詳情請向店內職員查詢

All chemical services do not include shampoo & styling service;
Additional charges should be added.
NO REFUND for all salon services.
In any case of dispute, the decision of IL COLPO GROUP shall be final.

M
in

ca
/h

ai
r/P

L/
20

25
01

Shop Units LG29-30, LG Floor, THE SOUTHSIDE, Wong Chuk Hang, HK.
 香港黃竹坑THE SOUTHSIDE地面樓層LG29-30號舖 Tel: (852) 3974 5149

所有電染、頭髮護理及特別造型服務之收費均不包括剪髮、洗吹及造型服務，
並需收取額外費用。
所有沙龍服務均不予退款。
如有任何爭議，IL COLPO GROUP 保留最終決定權。


