

BY IL COLPO

		Cut & Finishing	Shampoo & Blow Dry	Straightening Ser	ries		
Stylist	髮型師	\$380	\$260	Ion Straightening 負離子直	髮/直療	\$1,280 - \$	53,880
Senior Stylist	資深髮型師	\$480	\$290	NANOKERATIN® SYSTEM Complete Straightening \$1,980 - \$3,98 納米角質蛋白抗毛燥順滑護理療程		3,980	
Creative Stylist	創意髮型師	\$580	\$360				
Artistic Director	藝術總監	\$780	\$420	Hair & Scalp Tro	eatment Seri	es	
Chief Director	首席髮型總監	\$1,280	\$650	Pre-Chemical Treatment 電染漂前 / 後頭髮護理療程 Moisturizing	水凝秀髮滋潤護理	\$380 - \$480 -	\$680 \$780
Additional UP-DO	特別造型另加		\$500+	L'Oréal Metal DX	髮絲金屬淨化護理	\$480 -	\$780
Artistic Styling	藝術髮型	By Quotation		epres™ BOND REPAIR TRE	EATMENT	\$500 -	\$800
				K18™ Chelating Hair Complex	《淨化護理	\$380 -	\$680
Color				K18™ System	科研髮芯重組護理系統	充 \$780 -	\$1,080
Colouring	染髮	\$680 -	\$1,380	Scalp Treatment	頭皮護理	\$680 - :	\$1,480
Bleach	漂染	\$780 -	\$2,880	Purifica Pro Hair Treatment	黑矅光感護髮療程	\$1,300 - :	\$1,900
Highlights / Lowlights	挑染 (Per time 每次)	\$780 -	\$3,880				
Highlights	挑 染 (Partial 局部)	\$680 -	\$1,380	Others			
Balayage / Air Touch	巴黎畫染 / 空氣手刷刻	杂	\$1,980+	Additional: Nano Steam	納米微霧導入水療		\$ 280
Re-touch T Section	局部新生髮補染	\$480 -	\$680	VIP Room	貴賓房		\$ 330
Additional Base Colo	ur / Bleach 另加底色	\$680 -	\$1,380	Technician Fee	電染師收費	\$120 / \$160	/ \$200
Additional Vegan Colour 另加天然成份色彩染髮\$300 - \$800				All chemical services do not include shampoo & styling service; Additional charges should be added. NO REFUND for all salon services.			

Permanent Waving Series

Cold Perm 冷燙 \$680 - \$2,880 Hot Perm 熱燙 \$1,380 - \$3,880 Hair Texture Reconstruction 塑形燙髮 \$1,680 - \$3,880

(Straightening + Curl + Root Perm 直療 + 電髮 + 髮根燙)

In any case of dispute, the decision of IL COLPO GROUP shall be final.

所有電染、頭髮護理及特別造型服務之收費均不包括剪髮、洗吹及造型服務,並需收取額外費用。 所有沙龍服務均不予退款。 如有任何爭議,IL COLPO GROUP 保留最終決定權。

The price at the salon shall prevail, website is for reference only, please contact our staff for details. 有關價格以店內標價為準,網站只供參考,詳情請向店內職員查詢

Tel: (852) 3974 5149